Intel
®
 Server Board S5520UR
Intel
®
 Server Board S5520URT
Intel
®

 Upgrade to add 5 or 20 Client Management licenses
This upgrade gives the user the ability to manage 5 or 20 additional Windows-based client OSEs.
Intel® System Management Software –  Upgrade Order Codes:
Product Code
UPC MM Description
Picture
MOQ
SMS2SSE2SNE 7 35858 19670 3 893177 Upgrade from 90 day trial
Edition to Small Network
Edition
 Not included: Software CDs are
not included with upgrade.
1
SMS2SNE2STD 7 35858 19671 0 893221 Upgrade from Small Network
Edition to Standard Edition
Not included: Software CDs are
not included with upgrade.
1
 29
SMS2SSE2STD 7 35858 19672 7 893170 Upgrade from 90 day trial
Edition to Standard Edition
Not included: Software CDs are
not included with upgrade.
1
SMS2CAL1S 7 35858 19675 8 893217 Microsoft® System Center
Essentials 2007 Server
Management License (1 Pack)
Not included: Software CDs are
not included with upgrade.
1
SMS2CAL5S 7 35858 19676 5 893218 Microsoft® System Center
Essentials 2007 Server
Management License (5 Pack)
Not included: Software CDs are
not included with upgrade.
1
SMS2CAL5C 7 35858 19673 4 893220 Microsoft® System Center
Essentials 2007 Client
Management License (5 Pack)
Not included: Software CDs are
not included with upgrade.
1
SMS2CAL20C 7 35858 19674 1 893219 Microsoft® System Center
Essentials 2007 Client
Management License (20
Pack)
Not included: Software CDs are